
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 22nd September, 1909.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

Russia .. .. .. ..
Germany
France
Portugal . . . . . . . .
Roumania
Turkey
Egypt
Southern Nigeria, Protectorate of
Brazil .. .. .. ..
British India
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Exportations registered in the >
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

A

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.
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Refined, in
bars.

£
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. .

. .

. .

..
• •
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••

1,216,500
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-*-

British.

£
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. .
• •
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100,000
125,000
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. .
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701,000

Foreign.
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. .
1,223
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• •

. .
• •
• t
. .
. .
. .

• •

2,036

Total of
Gold.

£
555,000
683,723

813
. .

20,000
100,000
125,000

368,000
67,000

• •

1,919,536

SILVER.
s

Bullion.

£
7,300
1,350
1,000
2,450
• •

400
1,000

25
10,000
20,000

649
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7
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Total of
Silver.

£
7,300
1,357
1,000
2,450

400
1,000

10,025
10,000
20,000

649

54,181

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
562,300
685,080

1,813
2,450

20,000
100,400
126,000
10,025

378,000
87,000

649

1

1,973,717
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The following amendments have been received with respect to Refined Gold Bullion, originally entered as consigned to Germany, now stated to have been consigned to Russia:—
Week ended September 8th £68,500
Week ended September 15th £430,500

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, H. V. READE, Principal.
23rd September, 1909.


