AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 22nd September, 1909. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

									Silver.				
Countries to which Exported.				Bul	lion.	Coin.		Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
				Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	British.	Foreign.	British.			Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Suver.	
				£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
	• •	• •	••	•• .	492,000	63,000	• •	5 55,000	7,300	••	••	7,300	562,300
• •	• •	••	• •	••	657,500	25,000	1,223	683,723	1,350	••	7	1,357	685,080
•	••	••	• •	••	••	••	813	813	1,000	••	••	1,000	1,813
Portugal	• •	• •	• •	••	••	••	• •		2,450		••	2,450	2,450
Roumania	••			••		20,000	• •	20,000		••		• •	20,000
Turkey	• •	• •	• •	••		100,000	••	100,000	400	••		400	100,400
Egypt				••	·	125,000	••	125,000	1,000		••	1,000	126,000
Southern Nigeria, Protectorate of				••	••		• •		25	10,000	••	10,025	10,025
Brazil	• •	• •	••	••	••	368,000	• •	368,000	10,000	••		10,000	378,000
British India	• •	••		••	67,000		• •	67,000	20,000		••	20,000	87,000
Other Countries	••	- 4	• •	••	••	••	• •	••	649	••	••	649	649
Total Declared Exportations reweek.			$ ext{the the} brace$		1,216,500	701,000	2,036	1,919,536	44,174	10,000	7	54,181	1,978,717

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 23rd September, 1909.

H. V. READE, Principal.